

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16166-16168/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2011 in AN No. 258/2008 & AN No. 259/2008 & AN No. 260/2008 & SSN No. 2959/1999 & SN No. 2963/1999 & SN No. 2996/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S INDUSIND BANK LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 22/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
Ms.Skhbir Kaur, Adv.  
Mr.N.K.Jha, Adv.  
For Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.  
Mr.Dhand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested on behalf of Union of India, list the matters next week.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Asstt.Registrar